


Vestuario 0,00 €

Gastos federativos

Gastos federativos 0,00 €

Tren

Autobus/Alquiler vehiculo
Avion

Peaje



Para la misma finalidad
Para la misma finalidad
Para la misma finalidad

Para la misma finalidad

Gasto alojamiento
Gasto alojamiento

Gasto alojamiento

Gastos arbitrajes

0,00 €

Ayuntamiento Chiclana
Otro organismo
Otro organismo
Otro organismo

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
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